FN7202
Rev 1.00
April, 2003
EL5493, EL5493A
Quad 300MHz Current Feedback Amplifier with Enable
 DATASHEET
The EL5493 and EL5493A are quad current feedback
amplifiers with a bandwidth of 300MHz. This makes these

C
-
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. NO.
EL5493CS 14-Pin SO (0.150") - MDP0027
EL5493CS-T7 14-Pin SO (0.150") 7” MDP0027
EL5493CS-T13 14-Pin SO (0.150") 13” MDP0027
EL5493ACL 24-Pin LPP - MDP0046
EL5493ACL-T7 24-Pin LPP 7” MDP0046
EL5493ACL-T13 24-Pin LPP 13” MDP0046
FN7202 Rev 1.00 Page 1 of 14
April, 2003
EL5493, EL5493A
Absolute Maximum Ratings (TA = 25°C)